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Description

200501040000
01640

01/04/2005
11:00:00

SEARLES
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200501050000
04440

01/05/2005
11:54:00

STUDENT
LIFE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200501110000
17490

01/11/2005
03:56:00

VIKING
ENGINEERING
AND
MACHINERY
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200501120000
18730

01/12/2005
10:22:00

TWS HOMES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200501100000
13690

01/10/2005
12:46:00

TRAYCO
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200501280000
43410

01/28/2005
10:20:00

RHONDA
GREGORETH
INTERIORS &
ART INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200501310000
45000

01/31/2005
09:53:00

U J M BRICK
MASONRY
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200501210000
33890

01/21/2005
03:36:00

STANFA
EQUIPMENT
SALES LLC

LIMITED L CO

200501310000
45840

01/31/2005
12:14:00

VILLAGE
STITCHERY
INC THE

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200501240000
34130

01/24/2005
08:02:00

RED BOOK
AND COTTON
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200501250000
37950

01/25/2005
01:20:00

RELIANCE
INSURANCE
AGENCY LLC

LIMITED L CO

200501260000
39170

01/26/2005
09:07:00

S G
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200502070000
60650

02/07/2005
01:06:00

TIGER TAKOZ
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200502090000
64600

02/09/2005
09:43:00

TORRES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

LLCAMEN

200502030000
55870

02/03/2005
01:54:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
FLORISTS LLC

LIMITED L CO

200502040000
57260

02/04/2005
10:29:00

SAS TAX &
ACCOUNTING
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200502110000
70570

02/11/2005
03:42:00

STICKLER
WARD
AIRPLANE LLC

LIMITED L CO

200502140000
70850

02/14/2005
09:38:00

TEAM DESIGN
SALON INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON



200502220000
84050

02/22/2005
12:06:00

SERVANT
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200502230000
86630

02/23/2005
12:17:00

SIPSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T LIMITED
LIABILITY
COMPANY

LIMITED L CO

200502150000
75690

02/15/2005
02:19:00

SHADOW
LAKE LLC

LIMITED L CO

200502250000
90960

02/25/2005
12:02:00

RELIABLE
CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

LIMITED L CO

200502250000
91260

02/25/2005
12:34:00

SHAMROCK
CONCESSION
S
INCORPORAT
ED

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200502250000
91300

02/25/2005
12:37:00

RESIDENTIAL
APPLIANCE
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

200502280000
94130

02/28/2005
03:37:00

THORNBERRY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

200503010000
95060

03/01/2005
10:27:00

VILLA ROSA
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

200503010000
96310

03/01/2005
01:18:00

VALLEY LAKE
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200503140001
14200

03/14/2005
02:25:10

WOLF BAY
APARTMENTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200503040001
02220

03/04/2005
08:58:00

SWIMMING
POOL
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

200503040001
02300

03/04/2005
09:22:00

VULCAN
INDUSTRIAL
SUPPLY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON


