Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501040000 01640	01/04/2005 11:00:00	SEARLES ENTERPRISES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							Describing
200501050000 04440	01/05/2005 11:54:00	STUDENT LIFE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200501110000 17490	01/11/2005 03:56:00	VIKING ENGINEERING AND MACHINERY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200501120000 18730	01/12/2005 10:22:00	TWS HOMES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200501100000 13690	01/10/2005 12:46:00	TRAYCO SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200501280000 43410	01/28/2005 10:20:00	RHONDA GREGORETH INTERIORS & ART INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION							
200501310000 45000	01/31/2005 09:53:00	U J M BRICK MASONRY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200501210000 33890	01/21/2005 03:36:00	STANFA EQUIPMENT SALES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200501310000 45840	01/31/2005 12:14:00	VILLAGE STITCHERY INC THE		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200501240000 34130	01/24/2005 08:02:00	RED BOOK AND COTTON INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
200501250000 37950	01/25/2005 01:20:00	RELIANCE INSURANCE AGENCY LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200501260000 39170	01/26/2005 09:07:00	S G ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200502070000 60650	02/07/2005 01:06:00	TIGER TAKOZ LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200502090000 64600	02/09/2005 09:43:00	TORRES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		LLCAMEN							
200502030000 55870	02/03/2005 01:54:00	SHELBY COUNTY FLORISTS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200502040000 57260	02/04/2005 10:29:00	SAS TAX & ACCOUNTING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200502110000 70570	02/11/2005 03:42:00	STICKLER WARD AIRPLANE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
200502140000 70850	02/14/2005 09:38:00	TEAM DESIGN SALON INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							

					 1	
200502220000 84050	02/22/2005 12:06:00	SERVANT SERVICES LLC	LIMITED L CO			
200502230000 86630	02/23/2005 12:17:00	SIPSEY DEVELOPMEN T LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	LIMITED L CO			
200502150000 75690	02/15/2005 02:19:00	SHADOW LAKE LLC	LIMITED L CO			
200502250000 90960	02/25/2005 12:02:00	RELIABLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	LIMITED L CO			
200502250000 91260	02/25/2005 12:34:00	SHAMROCK CONCESSION S INCORPORAT ED	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON			
200502250000 91300	02/25/2005 12:37:00	RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCE SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON			
200502280000 94130	02/28/2005 03:37:00	THORNBERRY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N			
200503010000 95060	03/01/2005 10:27:00	VILLA ROSA INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION			
200503010000 96310	03/01/2005 01:18:00	VALLEY LAKE ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT			
200503140001 14200	03/14/2005 02:25:10	WOLF BAY APARTMENTS LLC	LIMITED L CO			
200503040001 02220	03/04/2005 08:58:00	SWIMMING POOL SERVICES LLC	LIMITED L CO			
200503040001 02300	03/04/2005 09:22:00	VULCAN INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON			